
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:42
ANSWERED ON:05.08.2013
TOLL PLAZAS ON NH
Rane Dr. Nilesh Narayan

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the total number of toll plazas set up on National Highway NH-17 between Panvel and Goa, location-wise; and

(b) the time since when these plazas are functional?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRI SARVEY SATHYANARAYANA)

(a )& (b) There are two toll plazas on NH-17 between Panvel and Goa as per detail given below.

SO. No.  Name of Toll Plaza    Time since when these plazas are functional1.


1.     Kharpada Toll Plaza on  Functional since 19-07-1999
  Patalganga River Bridge
  @ Km. 16/400

2. Savitri Toll Plaza on Savitri functional since 15-01-2001
  River Bridge at Km. 129/
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